WORK CONFIDENTLY.
HEAVY-DUTY WEATHERPROOF CORD REELS
(LE9000/LE9500 SERIES)
INDUSTRIAL-DUTY WEATHERPROOF CORD REELS
+  Durable, all-steel weatherproof construction
+  Available in different cord lengths and gauges, with a variety
    of cord ends and accessories
+  Up to 80’, 10 gauge, 12 conductors

WORK LIGHT
+  Virtually indestructible
    polycarbonate lens
+  Rubber end caps
HEAVY-DUTY INCANDESCENT
WORK LIGHT
+  Steel reflector cage and swivel hook
+  15A convenience outlet on handle
+  On/off switch
LIND EQUIPMENT LTD.    T: 877.475.LIND    www.lindequipment.net
ORDERING LE9000 & LE9500 SERIES REELS
MOST POPULAR SKUs
PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
LE9000 NEMA 4 HEAVY-DUTY SERIES REEL:
30 FOOT SJOW CABLE:
LE9030143H1      14/3 cable w/ 100W incandescent hand lamp
LE9030143F1       14/3 cable w/ 13W fluorescent hand lamp
LE9030143QB1   14/3 cable w/ 15A Quad Box
LE9030123QB2   12/3 cable w/ 20A Quad Box
LE9030143S1      14/3 cable w/ 15A Single Outlet
LE9030123S2      12/3 cable w/ 20A Single Outlet
LE9030103S2      10/3 cable w/ 20A Single Outlet
LE9030143BE      14/3 cable Bare Ends (rated up to 15A)
LE9030123BE      12/3 cable Bare Ends (rated up to 20A)
LE9500 HIGH-CAPACITY NEMA 4X HEAVY-DUTY REEL:
30 FOOT SOOW CABLE:
LE9530143H1      14/3 cable w/ 100W incandescent hand lamp
LE9530143F1       14/3 cable w/ 13W fluorescent hand lamp
LE9530143QB1   14/3 cable w/ 15A Quad Box
LE9530123QB2   12/3 cable w/ 20A Quad Box
LE9530143S1      14/3 cable w/ 15A Single Outlet
LE9530123S2      12/3 cable w/ 20A Single Outlet
LE9530103S2      10/3 cable w/ 20A Single Outlet
LE9530143BE      14/3 cable Bare Ends (rated up to 15A)
LE9530123BE      12/3 cable Bare Ends (rated up to 20A)
LE9530103BE      10/3 cable Bare Ends (rated up to 25A)
80 FOOT SOOW CABLE:
LE9580143H1      14/3 cable w/ 100W incandescent hand lamp
LE9580143F1      14/3 cable w/ 13W fluorescent hand lamp
LE9580143QB1   14/3 cable w/ 15A Quad Box
LE9580123QB2   12/3 cable w/ 20A Quad Box
LE9580143S1      14/3 cable w/ 15A Single Outlet
Further customization is available on demand.
50 FOOT SJOW CABLE:
LE9050143H1      14/3 cable w/ 100W incandescent hand lamp
LE9050143F1       14/3 cable w/ 13W fluorescent hand lamp
LE9050143QB1   14/3 cable w/ 15A Quad Box
LE9050123QB2   12/3 cable w/ 20A Quad Box
LE9050143S1      14/3 cable w/ 15A Single Outlet
LE9050123S2      12/3 cable w/ 20A Single Outlet
LE9050103S2      10/3 cable w/ 20A Single Outlet
LE9050143BE      14/3 cable Bare Ends (rated up to 15A)
LE9050123BE      12/3 cable Bare Ends (rated up to 20A)
50 FOOT SOOW CABLE:
LE9550143H1      14/3 cable w/ 100W incandescent hand lamp
LE9550143F1       14/3 cable w/ 13W fluorescent hand lamp
LE9550143QB1   14/3 cable w/ 15A Quad Box
LE9550123QB2   12/3 cable w/ 20A Quad Box
LE9550143S1       14/3 cable w/ 15A Single Outlet
LE9550123S2      12/3 cable w/ 20A Single Outlet
LE9550103S2      10/3 cable w/ 20A Single Outlet
LE9550143BE      14/3 cable Bare Ends (rated up to 15A)
LE9550123BE      12/3 cable Bare Ends (rated up to 20A)
LE9550103BE      10/3 cable Bare Ends (rated up to 25A)
LE9580123S2      12/3 cable w/ 20A Single Outlet
LE9580103S2      10/3 cable w/ 20A Single Outlet
LE9580143BE      14/3 cable Bare Ends (rated up to 15A)
LE9580123BE      12/3 cable Bare Ends (rated up to 20A)
NOTE: Not all options are available for every configuration.  Please call for assistance.
L E 9 0 5 0 1 4 4 Q B 1
Cord Length (ft.)
Number of Conductors
Connector/Accessory
BE = Bare Ends
H = Incandescent/CFL Hand Lamp
F = Fluorescent Hand Lamp
S = Single Female Outlet
QB = Quad Box
LIND EQUIPMENT LTD.
90B CENTURIAN DRIVE  •  MARKHAM, ON, CA  •  L3R 8C4